
Grant Sumner
972.435.0511 
gsumner@forgecommercial.com

Taylor Lynch
972.435.0514
tlynch@forgecommercial.com

Chuck Sellers
972.435.0512
csellers@forgecommercial.com

5400 Legacy Drive, Plano, TX
H1 - 3rd Floor - 58,260 RSF

Grant Sumner, 214.269.3119, grant.sumner@avisonyoung.com

Taylor Lynch, 214.765.0548, taylor.lynch@avisonyoung.com

Chuck Sellers, 214.261.1009, chuck.sellers@avisonyoung.com
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